RoHS
Compliant
SPC
T E C H N O L O G Y
No DESCRIPTION CONTENTS
1 Holder Type 49US-SMD
2
3

times from high of 30
30mm wooden broad 3
by natural dropping to
The crystal will be test
Random Dropping2
duration of 30 minutes.
amplitude, in 3 directions
0.75mm 10~55Hz
Vibration1
RequirementsCONTENTSDESCRIPTIONNo
Mfg. P/N Nominal
Frequency
Equivalent Series
Resistance
MCRSD03686F183000RR 3.6864 MHz 200
MCRSD04000F183000RR 4.000 MHz 150
MCRSD04194F183000RR 4.194304 MHz
MCRSD04915F183000RR 4.9152 MHz
MCRSD05000F183000RR 5.000 MHz 100
MCRSD06000F183000RR 6.000 MHz
MCRSD07372F183000RR 7.3728 MHz
MCRSD08000F183000RR 8.000 MHz
MCRSD09830F183000RR 9.8304 MHz
MCRSD12000F183000RR 12.000 MHz 80
MCRSD14745F183000RR 14.7456 MHz 50
MCRSD16000F183000RR 16.000 MHz
MCRSD18432F183000RR 18.432 MHz
MCRSD20000F183000RR 20.000 MHz
MCRSD22118F183000RR 22.1184 MHz
MCRSD24000F183000RR 24.000 MHz
MCRSD24576F183000RR 24.576 MHz
MCRSD25000F183000RR 25.000 MHz
MCRSD27000F183000RR 27.000 MHz
MCRSD28224F183000RR 28.224 MHz
MCRSD40000T183000RR 40.000 MHz
Ω<
Ω<
Ω<
< Ω150